Astell@
2
Front Loading Autoclave Range
120, 153, 247, 290, 344 litre models
Fitted with heaters in chamber as standard
Astell’s front loading ‘Swiftlock’ autoclave range is available
in five sizes and is factory fitted with a large number of
features as standard, making it suitable for sterilizing liquids

the chamber of each model using the standard base shelf. The number in brackets
indicates quantity of extra bottles with the addition of a centre shelf (optional extra).
Model no. Steam source Volume
(litres) Power supply Chamber diam.
x depth (mm)
Usable chamber
depth (mm)
Overall dimensions
W x H x D (mm)
MNS120C
Heaters in
Chamber
120 Single or 3 Phase,
7/10kW
454 x 740 633 700 x 1630 x 1165
MNS153C 153 454 x 945 862 700 x 1630 x 1370
MNS247C 247 3 Phase, 13kW 600 x 876 734 915 x 1780 x 1455
MNS290C 290
3 Phase, 16kW
600 x 1024 886 915 x 1780 x 1455
MNS344C 344 600 x 1217 1086 915 x 1780 x 1650
MNS120C
Integral
Steam Gener-
ator

the standard base shelf. The number in brackets indicates
quantity of extra bottles with the addition of a centre shelf
(optional extra).
Model no. Steam source Volume
(litres) Power supply Chamber dimensions
W x H x D (mm)
Overall dimensions
W x H x D (mm)
MNS125E
Heaters in
Chamber
125
415V, 3 Phase,
Neutral & Earth, 16kW
500 x 500 x 500 780 x 1750 x 1000
MNS216E 216 600 x 600 x 600 880 x 1850 x 1100
MNS250E 250 500 x 500 x 1000 880 x 1850 x 1750
Model no. Steam source Volume
(litres) Power supply Chamber dimensions
W x H x D (mm)
Overall dimensions

start until the door is properly closed; or opened until the
pressure and temperature within the chamber is at a safe level
• The door seal is steam and vacuum resistant, and will seal
effectively without trapping or entrapment of ‘foreign’ material
• Doors are thermally insulated to prevent the surface
temperature presenting a potential hazard to operators
AVS735 fitted with optional stainless steel panels
Specifications
Model no. Volume
(litres) Doors Door mech. Steam
generator
Chamber dimensions
W x H x D (mm)
Overall dimensions
W x H x D (mm)
AVS125 125 1 Auto or Manual 24kW 500 x 500 x 500 780 x 2000 x 1300
AVS216 216 1 Auto or Manual 24kW 600 x 600 x 600 880 x 2000 x 1400
AVS250 250 1 or 2 Auto or Manual 24kW 500 x 500 x 1000 880 x 2000 x 1750
AVS360 360 1 or 2 Auto or Manual 24kW 600 x 600 x 1000 880 x 2000 x 1750
AVS490 490 1 or 2 Auto 48kW 700 x 700 x 1000 1250/1500 x 2000 x 1700
AVS612 612 1 or 2 Auto 48kW 700 x 700 x 1250 1250/1500 x 2000 x 2000
AVS735 735 1 or 2 Auto 48kW/72kW 700 x 700 x 1500 1250/1500 x 2000 x 2300
(Overall dimensions are based on single door models. May vary with the configuration and addition of certain options)
Models listed below are a representative selection. Please contact us for the full range of available sizes and options.
11
Advanced options (Selection of these options alters the power supply requirements listed in the Specifications table)

seal effectively without trapping or entrapment of
‘foreign’ material
• Doors are thermally insulated to prevent the surface
temperature presenting a potential hazard to operators
• Water conservation re-circulation system minimising
water usage
Model no. Volume
(litres) Doors Steam
generator
Direct
steam
Chamber dimensions
W x H x D (mm)
Overall dimensions
W x H x D (mm)
SVS600 600 1 or 2 48kW 4kW 600 x 1000 x 1000 2000 x 2000 x 1500
SVS875 875 1 or 2 72kW 4kW 700 x 1000 x 1250 2000 x 2000 x 1750
SVS1050 1050 1 or 2 72kW 4kW 700 x 1000 x 1500 2000 x 2000 x 2000
SVS1200 1200 1 or 2 72kW 4kW 600 x 1000 x 2000 2000 x 2000 x 2500
SVS1400 1400 1 or 2 72kW 4kW 700 x 1000 x 2000 2000 x 2000 x 2500
(Overall dimensions are based on single door models. May vary with the configuration and addition of certain options)
SQUARE MAX fitted with optional stainless steel panels
Models listed below are a representative selection. Please contact us for the full range of available sizes and options.